Group: Youth
Place  Total Time

1 12.7544
12.8263
12.9024
13.0442
13.0831

13.7943
14.1473

2
3
4
5
6 13.2322
7
8
9

14.1993
10 14.5044

16.0373 183.90 Jane A.

\VAVAVA
Clara B.

Violet H.

Jane T.

Grace P.

Kimi B.

EmmaS.

Bree B.

Car Name

Sparkle Zebra
Down in the Derby
Snake Eye
Shadow Mountain
The Watermelon
The Glamor Van
Blue Ray

Cheese Mobile
The Best Car

The Wave

Blue Turtle




Place

1

Group: Youth
Total Time

12.7333
12.7472
12.8082
12.8113
12.8542
12.9182
12.9703
12.9853
13.2354
13.4403

YM

Glade M.

Harrison I.

Will A.
Drew S.

Corbin K.

Hayden H.

Aiden S.

Car Name

The Smasher

Fast and Furious
Great Great Great
The Walrus

The Knght Rider

The Flyer

Chelsea

The Tinywood Derby
Flame

Guns a Blazin




Group: Youth
Place  Total Time Avg MPH Car Name
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